
Florida Atlantic Uni () -vs- SE Louisiana ()
01/16/97 at Hammond, LA

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic Uni 53

SE Louisiana 57

Date: 01/16/97
Time: 7:05 CT
Site: Hammond, LA
Referees: Hill, Harold Cooper, Davis

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic Uni 25 28 53
SE Louisiana 27 30 57

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Pla, Sherri * 49 3-12 1-3 6-8 1-3 4 3 2 5 1 4 13
11 Bias, Tee * 48 3-5 0-0 5-6 3-2 5 3 1 1 1 1 11
10 Castaneda, Jessie * 60 3-11 3-8 0-0 0-1 1 3 2 3 0 1 9
21 Quant, Roberta * 47 1-6 1-1 1-2 5-5 10 2 0 5 0 1 4
24 Mosley, Rita * 36 2-6 0-0 0-1 3-1 4 2 0 3 0 0 4
20 Madson, Jill 34 2-8 0-0 3-4 2-2 4 1 2 2 0 2 7
32 Vaughn, Tammy 22 2-11 0-0 1-2 4-2 6 1 2 1 0 3 5
04 Beasley, Ayesha 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Culina, Sanja 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 300 16-59 5-12 16-23 20-18 38 15 9 20 2 12 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 16-59   27.1 % 5-12   41.7 % 16-23   69.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Gordon, Kim * 56 9-19 0-2 1-1 1-6 7 1 3 6 0 0 19
15 Dekeyzer, Amanda * 55 7-13 0-1 4-5 3-5 8 3 1 3 0 2 18
10 Whelan, Kate * 53 4-10 1-1 1-4 4-5 9 3 4 3 0 0 10
11 Harber, Brandi * 44 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 2 0 2 3
04 Jordan, Tenisha * 52 0-1 0-0 2-4 0-5 5 3 4 7 0 0 2
31 Credit, Jean 15 0-2 0-0 3-4 2-0 2 0 0 2 1 1 3
23 Roby, Likeesha 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 4 2 0 1 2
25 Penamon, Rosalyn 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0
34 Hayes, Brandy 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 300 22-49 2-6 11-18 11-27 38 15 17 26 1 8 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-49   44.9 % 2-6   33.3 % 11-18   61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 25

SE Louisiana 27

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Pla, Sherri 10 1-3 0-1 3-4 0-1 1 2 0 2 1 1 5
11 Bias, Tee 12 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 1 4
10 Castaneda, Jessie 20 3-8 3-6 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9
21 Quant, Roberta 17 0-4 0-0 1-2 3-1 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
24 Mosley, Rita 15 2-6 0-0 0-1 3-1 4 2 0 3 0 0 4
20 Madson, Jill 15 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 1 0 1 2
32 Vaughn, Tammy 8 0-4 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 2 1 0 2 0
4 Beasley, Ayesha 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Culina, Sanja 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-33 3-7 4-7 13-8 21 6 4 9 1 6 25
27.3 % 42.9 % 57.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Gordon, Kim 16 5-11 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 3 0 0 10
15 Dekeyzer, Amanda 15 3-4 0-0 0-1 1-2 3 1 1 1 0 0 6
10 Whelan, Kate 17 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 1 1 0 0 6
11 Harber, Brandi 10 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
4 Jordan, Tenisha 17 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-5 5 1 1 2 0 0 1
31 Credit, Jean 8 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2
23 Roby, Likeesha 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 4 2 0 1 2
25 Penamon, Rosalyn 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
34 Hayes, Brandy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-23 0-2 3-5 4-12 16 4 10 11 1 2 27
52.2 % 0.0 % 60.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 28

SE Louisiana 30

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Pla, Sherri 39 2-9 1-2 3-4 1-2 3 1 2 3 0 3 8
11 Bias, Tee 36 1-1 0-0 5-6 1-0 1 3 1 0 1 0 7
10 Castaneda, Jessie 40 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0
21 Quant, Roberta 30 1-2 1-1 0-0 2-4 6 1 0 5 0 1 3
24 Mosley, Rita 21 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Madson, Jill 19 1-4 0-0 3-4 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 5
32 Vaughn, Tammy 14 2-7 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 1 5
4 Beasley, Ayesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Culina, Sanja 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 7-26 2-5 12-16 7-10 17 9 5 11 1 6 28
26.9 % 40.0 % 75.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Gordon, Kim 40 4-8 0-1 1-1 1-5 6 1 1 3 0 0 9
15 Dekeyzer, Amanda 40 4-9 0-1 4-4 2-3 5 2 0 2 0 2 12
10 Whelan, Kate 36 1-5 1-1 1-4 2-3 5 3 3 2 0 0 4
11 Harber, Brandi 34 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 2 3
4 Jordan, Tenisha 35 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 3 5 0 0 1
31 Credit, Jean 7 0-2 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1
23 Roby, Likeesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Penamon, Rosalyn 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
34 Hayes, Brandy 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 10-26 2-4 8-13 7-15 22 11 7 15 0 6 30
38.5 % 50.0 % 61.5 %


